G.N. 6940

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2171128
2604746
2309925
2686128
0332953
2764758
0933627
1999595
2309824
2447190
2170854
2003392
2891800
2889438
1831490
2889386

18227917
2889384
1678432
2892194
2891316
2610124
2889363
0629321
2889415
1992434

AR WORLDWIDE TRIMS LIMITED

ABLE GRAND ENGINEERING LIMITED
ATJTAXIN TRADING LIMITED

ALL SEFETY OCEAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
ALLOCK LIMITED

ALTAFIRMA GROUP ASIA LIMITED

ANITA MUI MEMORIAL COMPANY LIMITED
ARTERY (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED

ASIA GENETECH CO., LIMITED

ATLAS FILM INVESTMENT LIMITED

Advocacy Worldwide Limited

Alessandro Rizzi Photography Limited

Asia Botanical Limited

BEST YEAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BEYOUNG (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
BIG BOY CONT DESIGN CO., LIMITED

BILLIDART TAIWANESE CAFE LIMITED

BLESSING FLOW TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
BRILLIANCE INT'L (HK) CO., LIMITED

Bay (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Beijing 117 Interactive Co., Limited

CATALUNYA INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY GROUP LIMITED
CENTURY WINRICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHAO AN ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
CHEE UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

CHINA DREAM INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

EREfi AR A E]

[ TAEATRAE
EINEESHARAE
ELGERIEHE S ARATE
THEEATRAE]

ST RAIRAE
R EARAH
CABEEATRAE
PR E A IR A E]

FHEHADREAIRAT

EE SR TRRARLS
]

& B IREARAT
BRI E B AIRAE
HE(EBE S ARAE

AR AE B A TR E]
WA B IREAIRAE
BLEEEERMEIRAE
EIEE SRRAIRAE

PRSI ERRAIRAE



0332811
2890893
2889439
2764659
2889052
2604493
2892223
2891170
2447966

1678187
1999349
1182876
1993733
2890967
2889283
2891077
2890974
0332872
2889399
0870238
2610321
2610255
0332506
2891383
2889411
2892110
2448121
2892088

2610314
2171293
2892251
2171072

CHINA UNIVERSITY ONLINE LIMITED
CHINA ZHIHUT INT'L HOLDING LIMITED
CHUNG WANG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CIRCLE TA LIMITED

CQ TRADING CO., LIMITED

CREATE ACCESS ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Casey's Wedding HK Limited

Chi Shing Interior Design and Decoration Limited

China Health Industry Development (HK) Limited

China Tianlong Fengshui Co., Limited

DBA Asia Limited

DBD CONSULTATION LIMITED

DECHIRY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

DONGYUE TRADING LIMITED

DRAGON WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
DS TRADING LIMITED

Devon Investment Consulting Co., Limited
EASTBEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ELITE TONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ELLEZZA HK CO. LIMITED

EMPIRE RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EVER PINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EVERAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
EVERBRIGHT EDUCATION CENTRE LIMITED

EXCELLENT WISDOM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Engage Enterprise Limited
Esun Equipment Co., Limited

FALANXI (HONGKONG) INT'L INDUSTRY LIMITED

FIRST CAPITAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FIRSTGROWTHS LIMITED
FOUNDATION WALLFLOWER LIMITED

FRANCE BEISHI LANDAT INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS

LIMITED
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1678413
2892134
2891006
1994984
2003012
2889421
2889005
2889077
2764933
2891145
1994851
2891976
1995127
2889321
2610367
2890861
2892228
1822612
1290285
2891004
2763886
1823231
2891338
2764559
2167778
2448046

2891931
2889279
2764557

2891365
1993059

1875634

FRANCE EVELON COSMETICS LIMITED

FULL STREAM SUPPLY LIMITED

FULLH TRADE LIMITED

Famous Jewelry Company (Hong Kong) Limited

Foreward Enterprise Co., Limited

Foshan Qiangyi Lock Industry Limited

Fragant Distant Trade Co., Limited

Froter Wealth Limited

GLOBAL INFRA LIMITED

GOLDEN WORLD EXPRESS LIMITED

GREEN FIELD TRADING LIMITED

GRIN PROFIT TRADING GROUP LIMITED

GUANG TONG MACHINERY ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
GUANYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

Global Sourcing Enterprises Limited

Golden Flower International Trade Co., Limited

Guangdong Foshan Guanzhu Ceramics Co., Limited

H.K. MAOFENG IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED
HAOIJIN INTERNATIONAL MARITIME SERVICES LIMITED
HING YAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HK GPC ASIA LIMITED

HK Gold Commitment Manufacturing Co., Limited

HK HAOGUANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK HUAYU TEA INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Huijing Electronic Technology Co., Limited

HK JINGCHUANG PENSION MEDICAL MANAGEMENT GROUP

LIMITED
HK SIWEIDONG SHARES LIMITED
HK SUCCESS TRADE LIMITED

HK Wuxu Financial International Investment Co., Limited

HK XINHUIWNAG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK XYM CULTURAL CREATIVE INDUSTRY DEVELOP CO.,
LIMITED

HK YUANBA STATION FOOD GROUP LIMITED
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2764695
1824296
2764527

1527816
2892098
1822956
2763742
2892253

2889413

2890934
2890869
2891190
2306614

2890875
2889100
2610299
2889275
2610580
2891111
0869876
2889149
2889416
2891815
2892201
2889175
2764738
1999266
2763867

2764524
2891363
2890824

HOI SUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HONG KONG DACOLER INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG HAOKAT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT GROUP CO. LIMITED

HONG KONG KELINYA ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG LIANG HE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MAN AH HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG MEMSTEK CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SHUHE CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YU YAO INVESTMENT GROUP COMPANY
LIMITED

HONGKONG ATOP MARITIME Co., LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGCHUANG TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG JINXIN TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG LEI MIN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG MENGCHENG TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG NUAN XUAN TANG CULTURAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ONLINE CO PVT LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUI FAT TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG XSYUAN CO., LIMITED

HONOUR DYNAMIC LIMITED

HOP LUNG HONG METAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HOPE LUCK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HTNUO TERDE LIMITED

HZJ TRADING CO., LIMITED

Hangs Trading Co., Limited

Hebei Bairuida Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Al Butler Blockchain Co., Limited

Hong Kong General Technology Corporation Limited

Hong Kong International Xinhaicihang Education Holdings (Group)
Limited

Hong Kong Jiuang Technology Company Limited
Hong Kong Keqi Trading Limited

Hong Kong Lotte Electronics Co., Limited
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2892284
2892210
2889088
2891087
2604701

2889270
2889273
2889287
2604793
2891172
2889298
2889340
2890872
2171183
2171349
1390976
2890995
1828272
2763837
2764735
2889376
2889250
2889091
2889261
1831047
2167384
1823012
2889434
1999330
2763596
2763568
0822367
1182835

Hong Kong Yongfu Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Youwang Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yurenmei Investment Co., Limited
Hong Wah Rehabilitation Company Limited

HongKong International Goods Trade Group Co., Limited

HongKong Lovely Trade Co., Limited

HongKong Meixiu Trade Co., Limited

HongKong Shanggiao Trade Co., Limited

HongKong YanYan Internet Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong Loong Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong Xinming Trade Co., Limited

Huatang Trade Development Co., Limited

Hyg Trade Co., Limited

INTELLIGENCE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
INTERMARINE CO. LIMITED

ITALY HOLY EAGLE GROUP CO., LIMITED

Infinite Gemstones International Limited

Integrity Steel Pipe Co., Limited

JAC PACKAGING LIMITED

JAPAN TIANSHI BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
JATWIN (GUANGZHOU) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
JIANJIA TRADE LIMITED

JINXUGUANG LIMITED

JIYUN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

JRS GROUP LIMITED

JUST IN TIME FINANCE LIMITED
JUST TECH HOLDING CO., LIMITED
JXT TRADING LIMITED

JYT (HK) International Limited

Jack Chew Limited

KC Korea Int'l Limited

KEYSTAR (HONG KONG) LIMITED
KINGLINK GROUP LIMITED
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0990411
2892281
1822421
2306846
2890856
2890859
1822531
2889243
2002913
1290208
1678540
2889294
2764581
2610288
1525428

2310072
2610362
2889267
2891086
1527472
2889450
2890961
2892300
2891228
1999563
1189076
2891171
1822885
1999617
2891847
2889027
2764632
2003226

KONG -THAI (CHEUNG'S) FOUNDATION LIMITED
Koeni Industrial (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Kossilon Secretarial Services Limited

LANGSHI HOLDINGS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
LAP WONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LEAD HAPPY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LONGWEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

LT TRADING CO., LIMITED

LUCKY LIGHTING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LaQua Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Language Engineering Co., Limited

Lanxinxin Trading Limited

Longxi Trade Development Co., Limited

Loving Element Biotechnology Group Limited

MAC LADYGARDEN (INTERNATIONAL) HEALTH BIOLOGICAL
AGENCIES LIMITED

MAI YUE TRADE LIMITED

MANFULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MAU FUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MINING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED

MOUNTAIN SHOO-IN OUTDOOR EQUIPMENTS LIMITED
Mont Cenis Limited

NINGMAO TRADING LIMITED

Neuron Edge Limited

New U Life Limited

Novsense International (HongKong) Co., Limited

OCEAN GARDEN CO., LIMITED

ONE HEART TRADING LIMITED

PAN-AMERICA INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
PEARL INTERNATIONAL PVT. LIMITED

PINNACLE ENERGY LIMITED

PROFIT GLOBAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROGRESSIVE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PinPoint Holding Limited

BRRR)BERESARAF]
FHEEHEEHARAH
SRS AR AT
BRI (E ) A IR AF]
I SRRATRAE

U EHADRERARAT
e A AIRAE]
MEEGAIRAE
BIRHEIIRE AR AE
SRR (E A A IR A E]

EMEE S ARNE
HEPHH Hit R A IR AE
BRI EEARAT

AP T AL (B
HIEATRAE

BEHAGARNE

A PIREARAT
i B IREAIRAE
PREFI PN AR AT
e AL

A ARAE
SRR ERAIRAE

e LA
ZEBIREEARAE

HERHE B REARAE



2889352
1822987
2764774
2610475
2889032
2892208
2892265
2890951
2763695
2890930
1393596
1824154
1678475
1827954
2889035
2604707
2171150
2891359
1525286
2448104
1860398
2891146
0629316
2764551
1999212
1994969
1678433

2889431
2892108
2890905
1828136
2891891
2003178

QINGH TRADE LIMITED

QUANTUM LEAP INVESTMENT LIMITED
Qiyue International Consulting Limited

RICH VALUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RISE CHEE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ROGAN TRADING LIMITED
RONGXINTENG TRADING LIMITED
RUNCHENG TRADING LIMITED

Ryga Limited

S.E.TEC LIMITED

SANDPIPER ECO INVEST LIMITED

SANLI PLUMBING INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
SHANGHAI YISHANG CLOTHES CO., LIMITED
SHENLIANFA INTERNATION CO., LIMITED
SHUM YUN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHUNYIK (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SICURA ENERGY LIMITED

SING DAH INVESTMENT LIMITED
SINO-SHINWOO HK LIMITED

SINOWAY WEALTH CREATION LIMITED
SINTSIN CO., LIMITED

SKY RISE LIMITED

SMARTRACK LIMITED

SOLUTIONS IMPORT AND EXPORT COMPANY LIMITED

SUGAR3 COMPANY LIMITED
SUNWEI (HK) TELECOM LIMITED

Shanghai Success Industrial Development Group Limited

Shenzhen Jingkehui Electronics Limited

Shiwen Oversea Living Tech Consult Co., Limited
SienaRicci Limited

Sigmous Howing & J. Lo Co., Limited

Sunny Planting Grass Co., Limited

TANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
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1184605
1288565
2764713
2891865
2306835

1189232
2610486
2764661
0933354
1993815
1527616
2892302
2889041
2889069
2889073
2604451
2610578
2610279
1822916
2448402
2310067
2763463

2891179
2889381
2307036
2889353

2889380
2889313
2889038
1085675
2763472
2889232

TATO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TIANDI SCANDINAVIA LIMITED
TLK Capital Limited

Trinity Horse Club Limited

UK ENDIAY GROUP INT'L STOCK CO., LIMITED

UNIVERSAL ECPAY GROUP LIMITED

UPPER WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Up Joy Education Group Corporation Limited
VALLEY TOOLS MANUFACTURER LIMITED
VICTOR JUNIOR ENTERPRISES (H.K.) LIMITED
Vasterroad Technology Limited

Vision-AP Limited

WAY RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELL KEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELL TREASURE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WHOLE PLAN TRANSPORT LIMITED

WIDE HOPE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WORLD GROUP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WUSEN GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Wonderland Entertainment Limited

Xinxin Boa Industrial Co., Limited

Xinyou New Energy Technology (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Xunyang (HK) Trading Limited
YAT HING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YEEHUA TRADING CO., LIMITED

YORK AND BROMLEY HUMAN RESOURCE LIMITED

YORK KIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YUELX TRADING LIMITED

ZHEJIANG ZHEBO FOOTWEAR INDUSTRY LIMITED

ZHIDA INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
ZUNG JING LIMITED

Zhonghong International Group (Hong Kong) Holding Limited
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2 December 2022 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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